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Week 1 Games

158 All Pro Crastinators
115 Evans Eliminators
138 Touchdown Terrors
218 Known 2 Win

35 Dirty Gerts

68 110
174 Beach Bums

Week 2 Games

85 All Pro Crastinators
133 Touchdown Terrors
107 Known 2 Win

54 Dirty Gerts
135 110
118 Beach Bums

56 Ball Busters

Week 3 Games

130 All Pro Crastinators
94 Known 2 Win

126 Dirty Gerts
55 110

111 Beach Bums

105 Ball Busters

111 NightHawks

Week 4 Games

79 All Pro Crastinators
29 Dirty Gerts
99 110

204 Beach Bums

105 Ball Busters

149 NightHawks

123 Snake Eyes

Week 5 Games

79 All Pro Crastinators
90 110
124 Beach Bums
98 Ball Busters
109 NightHawks
116 Snake Eyes
84 O Town Ballers

Week 6 Games

99 All Pro Crastinators
144 Beach Bums

72 Ball Busters

66 NightHawks
102 Snake Eyes

83 O Town Ballers
122 D Warriors

73
110
62
116
53
67
49

123
96
95

226

113
95

144

154
67
92

130

138

126

119

87
141
134
131
103

43

45

120
187

52
101
189
115

97

157

64
124
135
118

69
135

One Night Stand
Shockwavers

D Warriors

O Town Ballers
Snake Eyes
NightHawks

Ball Busters

Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand
Shockwavers

D Warriors

O Town Ballers
Snake Eyes
NightHawks

Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand
Shockwavers

D Warriors

O Town Ballers
Snake Eyes

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand
Shockwavers

D Warriors

O Town Ballers

Dirty Gerts

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand
Shockwavers

D Warriors

110

Dirty Gerts

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand
Shockwavers

Week 7 Games

172 All Pro Crastinators
148 Ball Busters

92 NightHawks
134 Snake Eyes
126 O Town Ballers
109 D Warriors
118 Shockwavers

Week 8 Games

54 All Pro Crastinators
176 NightHawks

88 Snake Eyes

80 O Town Ballers

97 D Warriors
163 Shockwavers

96 One Night Stand

Week 9 Games

90 All Pro Crastinators
103 Snake Eyes
127 O Town Ballers
59 D Warriors
130 Shockwavers
205 One Night Stand
96 Evans Eliminators

Week 10 Games

126 All Pro Crastinators
148 O Town Ballers

37 D Warriors
131 Shockwavers
174 One Night Stand
106 Evans Eliminators
133 Touchdown Terrors

Week 11 Games

160 All Pro Crastinators
140 D Warriors
95 Shockwavers
190 One Night Stand
137 Evans Eliminators
138 Touchdown Terrors
58 Known 2 Win

Week 12 Games

48 All Pro Crastinators
98 Shockwavers
168 One Night Stand
39 Evans Eliminators
151 Touchdown Terrors
108 Known 2 Win
62 Dirty Gerts
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158
47
87
80
95
70

104

18
126
74
56
42
55
61

60
66
118
18
117
63
99

135
184

64
104
203

31
132

166
133
125
44
207
86
52

49
77
78
80
86
219
72

Beach Bums

110

Dirty Gerts

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators
One Night Stand

Ball Busters

Beach Bums

110

Dirty Gerts

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors
Evans Eliminators

NightHawks

Ball Busters

Beach Bums

110

Dirty Gerts

Known 2 Win
Touchdown Terrors

Snake Eyes
NightHawks
Ball Busters
Beach Bums
110

Dirty Gerts
Known 2 Win

O Town Ballers
Snake Eyes
NightHawks
Ball Busters
Beach Bums
110

Dirty Gerts

D Warriors

O Town Ballers
Snake Eyes
NightHawks
Ball Busters
Beach Bums
110
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Week 13 Games

131 All Pro Crastinators 136 Shockwavers
80 One Night Stand 116 D Warriors

105 Evans Eliminators 105 O Town Ballers
67 Touchdown Terrors 101 Snake Eyes
70 Known 2 Win 107 NightHawks
32 Dirty Gerts 58 Ball Busters
92 110 188 Beach Bums

Playoff Week 1 Games

119 O Town Ballers 119 Touchdown Terrors
132 Known 2 Win 83 Snake Eyes
89 Beach Bums 35 D Warriors
76 Shockwavers 102 NightHawks
All Pro Crastinators 132
Ball Busters 30
Dirty Gerts 62
Evans Eliminators 180
110 98
One Night Stand 121

Playoff Week 2 Games

81 O Town Ballers 100 NightHawks
134 Beach Bums 145 Known 2 Win
All Pro Crastinators 32
Ball Busters 48
D Warriors 99
Dirty Gerts 29
Evans Eliminators 93
110 88
One Night Stand 243
Shockwavers 102
Snake Eyes 94
Touchdown Terrors 92

Playoff Week 3 Games

107 Known 2 Win 51 NightHawks
All Pro Crastinators 134
Ball Busters 56
Beach Bums 146
D Warriors 100
Dirty Gerts 36
Evans Eliminators 53
110 111
O Town Ballers 124
One Night Stand 112
Shockwavers 124
Snake Eyes 83
Touchdown Terrors 103
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